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Turbo Junior Keila Cup X
Keila, 1.6.2024

Event 9 Girls, 400m Freestyle 2006 and younger
01.06.2024 - 12:50 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

2008 and younger

1. JAMSA, Fiona 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 4:44.69 536
50m: 32.67 32.67 150m: 1:43.94 35.79 250m: 2:56.45 36.26 350m: 4:08.85 36.40

100m: 1:08.15 35.48 200m: 2:20.19 36.25 300m: 3:32.45 36.00 400m: 4:44.69 35.84

2. MERIMAA, Mirtel 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 4:45.33 532
50m: 30.84 30.84 150m: 1:41.09 35.82 250m: 2:54.52 36.96 350m: 4:08.55 36.88

100m: 1:05.27 34.43 200m: 2:17.56 36.47 300m: 3:31.67 37.15 400m: 4:45.33 36.78

3. PRUUNLEP, Lenna Marii 10 Orca Swim Club 4:46.53 526
50m: 33.48 33.48 150m: 1:45.98 36.42 250m: 2:59.83 36.91 350m: 4:12.17 35.59

100m: 1:09.56 36.08 200m: 2:22.92 36.94 300m: 3:36.58 36.75 400m: 4:46.53 34.36

4. HALLIKIVI, Grete 09 Orca Swim Club 4:51.11 501
50m: 33.30 33.30 150m: 1:45.81 36.32 250m: 3:00.01 37.02 350m: 4:13.80 36.62

100m: 1:09.49 36.19 200m: 2:22.99 37.18 300m: 3:37.18 37.17 400m: 4:51.11 37.31

5. ALEKSEITSIK, Diana 09 Spordiklubi Garant 4:53.38 490
50m: 32.86 32.86 150m: 1:45.58 36.82 250m: 3:00.67 37.31 350m: 4:15.93 37.92

100m: 1:08.76 35.90 200m: 2:23.36 37.78 300m: 3:38.01 37.34 400m: 4:53.38 37.45

6. ROHTLA, Laura 11 TOPi Ujumisklubi 4:55.78 478
50m: 33.04 33.04 150m: 1:49.07 38.70 250m: 3:05.37 38.04 350m: 4:21.25 37.60

100m: 1:10.37 37.33 200m: 2:27.33 38.26 300m: 3:43.65 38.28 400m: 4:55.78 34.53

7. MILLER, Sandra 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 5:00.30 456
50m: 33.65 33.65 150m: 1:47.93 37.35 250m: 3:05.34 39.04 350m: 4:22.78 38.53

100m: 1:10.58 36.93 200m: 2:26.30 38.37 300m: 3:44.25 38.91 400m: 5:00.30 37.52

8. MAMONTOVA, Arina 11 Spordiklubi Garant 5:07.42 425
50m: 33.32 33.32 150m: 1:48.57 38.22 250m: 3:07.52 39.18 350m: 4:28.53 40.03

100m: 1:10.35 37.03 200m: 2:28.34 39.77 300m: 3:48.50 40.98 400m: 5:07.42 38.89

9. KULDKEPP, Erika 11 Orca Swim Club 5:10.43 413
50m: 36.54 36.54 150m: 1:57.25 40.24 250m: 3:16.39 38.71 350m: 4:33.25 38.45

100m: 1:17.01 40.47 200m: 2:37.68 40.43 300m: 3:54.80 38.41 400m: 5:10.43 37.18

10. ZJUZINA, Stanislava-Stacy 12 Spordiklubi Garant 5:15.64 393
50m: 35.51 35.51 150m: 1:55.59 40.58 250m: 3:16.39 40.21 350m: 4:36.92 40.36

100m: 1:15.01 39.50 200m: 2:36.18 40.59 300m: 3:56.56 40.17 400m: 5:15.64 38.72

11. NAURITS, Cassandra 12 TOPi Ujumisklubi 5:29.31 346
50m: 36.61 36.61 150m: 2:01.51 43.79 250m: 3:24.28 42.01 350m: 4:50.24 42.18

100m: 1:17.72 41.11 200m: 2:42.27 40.76 300m: 4:08.06 43.78 400m: 5:29.31 39.07

12. LANDE, Marleen 12 Orca Swim Club 5:29.55 345
50m: 35.71 35.71 150m: 1:57.75 41.69 250m: 3:22.28 42.87 350m: 4:48.32 43.55

100m: 1:16.06 40.35 200m: 2:39.41 41.66 300m: 4:04.77 42.49 400m: 5:29.55 41.23

13. PLATO, Luisa 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 5:32.43 336
50m: 36.81 36.81 150m: 1:59.85 41.86 250m: 3:24.49 42.26 350m: 4:50.91 42.87

100m: 1:17.99 41.18 200m: 2:42.23 42.38 300m: 4:08.04 43.55 400m: 5:32.43 41.52

14. ERIK, Katre 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 5:33.27 334
50m: 36.44 36.44 150m: 2:00.21 42.48 250m: 3:24.66 42.88 350m: 4:51.85 43.79

100m: 1:17.73 41.29 200m: 2:41.78 41.57 300m: 4:08.06 43.40 400m: 5:33.27 41.42

15. KOIT, Lisete 08 MyFitness 5:36.10 325
50m: 37.30 37.30 150m: 2:03.47 43.51 250m: 3:31.91 44.30 350m: 4:59.31 42.87

100m: 1:19.96 42.66 200m: 2:47.61 44.14 300m: 4:16.44 44.53 400m: 5:36.10 36.79

16. OSININA, Valeria 12 Spordiklubi Garant 5:43.77 304
50m: 37.80 37.80 150m: 2:05.02 44.21 250m: 3:34.42 45.23 350m: 5:01.56 43.21

100m: 1:20.81 43.01 200m: 2:49.19 44.17 300m: 4:18.35 43.93 400m: 5:43.77 42.21

17. LALL, Jork 12 Orca Swim Club 5:46.14 298
50m: 39.38 39.38 150m: 2:08.97 45.46 250m: 3:39.35 45.26 350m: 5:06.55 43.42

100m: 1:23.51 44.13 200m: 2:54.09 45.12 300m: 4:23.13 43.78 400m: 5:46.14 39.59
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Turbo Junior Keila Cup X
Keila, 1.6.2024

Event 9, Girls, 400m Freestyle, 2008 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

18. KOTKE, Trino 11 TOPi Ujumisklubi 5:53.00 281
50m: 37.35 37.35 150m: 2:06.62 46.11 250m: 3:38.10 45.49 350m: 5:11.04 45.88

100m: 1:20.51 43.16 200m: 2:52.61 45.99 300m: 4:25.16 47.06 400m: 5:53.00 41.96

19. MAKURIN, Maria 12 TOPi Ujumisklubi 5:57.03 271
50m: 39.89 39.89 150m: 2:09.99 45.34 250m: 3:42.20 46.11 350m: 5:14.95 46.09

100m: 1:24.65 44.76 200m: 2:56.09 46.10 300m: 4:28.86 46.66 400m: 5:57.03 42.08

20. TINA, Tuuli 11 Orca Swim Club 5:58.80 267
50m: 39.78 39.78 150m: 2:11.69 47.09 250m: 3:44.57 46.02 350m: 5:16.59 46.85

100m: 1:24.60 44.82 200m: 2:58.55 46.86 300m: 4:29.74 45.17 400m: 5:58.80 42.21

DSQ ROASTO, Emma 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 4:51.81
63 - II.10.15 Failed to leave the pool as soon as possible at the end of the race or section in a relay

50m: 30.20 30.20 150m: 1:42.22 37.10 250m: 2:57.18 37.76 350m: 4:13.64 38.66
100m: 1:05.12 34.92 200m: 2:19.42 37.20 300m: 3:34.98 37.80 400m: 4:51.81 38.17


